Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

403318

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Mode: Mixed Mode PT (Non-RPL) FFS
. . Kingaroy -
Delivery Location: garoy January 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name ! C leti f 14 D P ??rl::\éasl‘jl?;e':unil Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
DniplAen @ EYS [Pre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WHS1831801 BSBWHS503 Contribute systematic mgmt WHS 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.091 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1831802 BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.114 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1831803 BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.114 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1831804 BSBWHS506 Contribute to develop WHS syst 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.114 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1831805 BSBWHS507 Contribute managing WHS info 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.114 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1831806 BSBWHS410 Contribute work-related health 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.091 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1831807 BSBHRM509 Manage rehab/return to work 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.114 $ - $ - $ 300.00
Total of Unit Costs $2,100.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $2,700.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 9

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

12/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payrment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for your program. YWET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

406274

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Mode: Mixed Mode PT (Non-RPL) PGF/FFS
. . Kingaroy -
Delivery Location: garoy
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D [=3 Ii’?rlrj:\éa;lr};e':unil Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompletion o EYS e Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WHS1827401 BSBWHS506 Contribute to develop WHS syst 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.104 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1827402 BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.104 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1827403 BSBWHS507 Contribute managing WHS info 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.104 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1827404 BSBWHS410 Contribute work-related health 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.083 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1827405 BSBHRM509 Manage rehab/return to work 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.104 $ - $ - $ 300.00
Total of Unit Costs $1,500.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00
The full cost for this course is - PGF/ FFS $2,700.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 9

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

MNote Students can only borrowvw the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. VET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 406267

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Mode: Mixed Mode PT (Non-RPL) FFS
. . Kingaroy -
Delivery Location: garoy January 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name s C leti f 14 D P Ii'ci‘rl::\éaéiszlelzunil Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
G plEen @ EYS [Plre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WHS1826701 BSBWHS503 Contribute systematic mgmt WHS 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.091 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1826702 BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.114 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1826703 BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.114 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1826704 BSBWHS506 Contribute to develop WHS syst 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.114 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1826705 BSBWHS507 Contribute managing WHS info 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.114 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1826706 BSBWHS410 Contribute work-related health 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.091 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1826707 BSBHRM509 Manage rehab/return to work 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.114 $ - $ - $ 300.00
Total of Unit Costs $2,100.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $2,700.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 9

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated: 12/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount bethween program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. YWET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 406268

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Mode: Mixed Mode PT (Non-RPL) PGF/FFS
. . Kingaroy -
Delivery Location: garoy
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D =) ?:::‘éa;g;gi' Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompletion o EYS [Fire= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WHS1826801 BSBWHS507 Contribute managing WHS info 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.089 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1826802 BSBWHS410 Contribute work-related health 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.071 $ - $ - $ 300.00
WHS1826803 BSBHRM509 Manage rehab/return to work 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.089 $ - $ - $ 300.00
Total of Unit Costs $900.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00
The full cost for this course is - PGF/FFS $2,700.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 9

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated: 12/02/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

Mote Students can onhly borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident. not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.
For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018 Related DP: 404699

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Mode: Mixed Mode PT (Non-RPL) FFS
. . Kingaroy - .
Delivery Location: garoy April 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D =3 ?:::‘éa;‘tagggi' Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompletion o EYS [Fire= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WHS1869901 BSBWHS502 Manage effective WHS processes 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.093 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869903 BSBWHS503 Contribute systematic mgmt WHS 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.093 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869904 BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.116 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869905 BSBWHS506 Contribute to develop WHS syst 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.116 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869906 BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.116 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869907 BSBWHS507 Contribute managing WHS info 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.116 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869908 BSBWHS410 Contribute work-related health 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.093 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869909 BSBHRM509 Manage rehab/return to work 29/01/2019 1/03/2019 5/04/2019 14/02/2019 0.116 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869910 BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 1.000 $ - $ - $ 306.00
Total of Unit Costs $2,754.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $2,755.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 9

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

12/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payrment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for your program. YWET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

404692

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Mode: Mixed Mode PT (Non-RPL) FFS
. . Kingaroy -
Delivery Location: garoy
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D P ?:::‘éa;‘tagggi' Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompletion o EYS [Fire= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WHS1869201 BSBWHS502 Manage effective WHS processes 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 0.093 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869203 BSBWHS503 Contribute systematic mgmt WHS 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.093 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869204 BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 16/04/2018 14/06/2018 29/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.116 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869205 BSBWHS506 Contribute to develop WHS syst 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.116 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869206 BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 16/07/2018 1/08/2018 21/09/2018 17/07/2018 0.116 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869207 BSBWHS507 Contribute managing WHS info 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.116 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869208 BSBWHS410 Contribute work-related health 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.093 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869209 BSBHRM509 Manage rehab/return to work 8/10/2018 6/11/2018 14/12/2018 22/10/2018 0.116 $ - $ - $ 306.00
WHS1869210 BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 29/01/2018 16/02/2018 29/03/2018 1/02/2018 1.000 $ - $ - $ 306.00
Total of Unit Costs $2,754.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $10,150.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $2,755.00 (Non-RPL)
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 9

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

12/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payrment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for your program. YWET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

409354

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Kingaroy - .
Delivery Location: garoy April 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 2 C leti f 14 D P Iif?rl::\éa;S;eFunil concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
G plEEn @ EYS [Plre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WHS1835401 BSBWHS502 Manage effective WHS processes 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835402 BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835403 BSBWHS503 Contribute systematic mgmt WHS 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835404 BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835405 BSBWHS506 Contribute to develop WHS syst 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835406 BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835407 BSBWHS507 Contribute managing WHS info 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835408 BSBWHS410 Contribute work-related health 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835409 BSBHRM509 Manage rehab/return to work 1/04/2018 14/06/2018 20/07/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $1,890.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $10,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $0.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 9

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

13/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

MNote Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for your program. VET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate IV or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

409347

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Kingaroy -
Delivery Location: garoy February 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code Competency Code Unit of Study Name ! C leti f 14 D P I%I'Ci]rl::\éaé?l?;e':un!cl Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
LniplEden @ EYS [Pre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WHS1834701 BSBWHS502 Manage effective WHS processes 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1834702 BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1834703 BSBWHS503 Contribute systematic mgmt WHS 1/02/2018 19/03/2018 25/05/2018 4/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1834704 BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1834705 BSBWHS506 Contribute to develop WHS syst 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1834706 BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 1/02/2018 17/04/2018 25/05/2018 2/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1834707 BSBWHS507 Contribute managing WHS info 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1834708 BSBWHS410 Contribute work-related health 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1834709 BSBHRM509 Manage rehab/return to work 1/02/2018 1/05/2018 25/05/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $1,890.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $10,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $1,890.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 9

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

25/01/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrclling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

MNote Students can onhly borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for your program. WET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer 1o the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

409362

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Kingaroy -
Delivery Location: garoy March 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 2 C leti f 14 D P I?I'?::\elagtag:jg:!cl Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
SRLETIE @ ays Fre- Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee Tuition Fee
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL) ( )
WHS1836201 BSBWHS502 Manage effective WHS processes 1/03/2018 6/04/2018 22/06/2018 22/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836202 BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 1/03/2018 6/04/2018 22/06/2018 22/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836203 BSBWHS503 Contribute systematic mgmt WHS 1/03/2018 6/04/2018 22/06/2018 22/03/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836204 BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836205 BSBWHS506 Contribute to develop WHS syst 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836206 BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 1/03/2018 1/05/2018 22/06/2018 16/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836207 BSBWHS507 Contribute managing WHS info 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836208 BSBWHS410 Contribute work-related health 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836209 BSBHRM509 Manage rehab/return to work 1/03/2018 14/06/2018 22/06/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $1,890.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $10,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $1,890.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 9

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

13/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under aWVET Swudent Loan (WSL).

Note Students can onby borrovw the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payvments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for yvour program. YWET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforms or amy other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of aenrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident. not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualificaton, please refer to the online course brochure.




Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

409354

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Kingaroy - .
Delivery Location: garoy April 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 4 C leti f 14 D [=) ?:rl::\éa;;‘;gi' Concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
ompletion o EYS [Fire= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WHS1835401 BSBWHS502 Manage effective WHS processes 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835402 BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835403 BSBWHS503 Contribute systematic mgmt WHS 1/04/2018 23/04/2018 20/07/2018 8/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835404 BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 1/04/2018 11/05/2018 20/07/2018 26/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835405 BSBWHS506 Contribute to develop WHS syst 1/04/2018 11/05/2018 20/07/2018 26/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835406 BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 1/04/2018 11/05/2018 20/07/2018 26/04/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835407 BSBWHS507 Contribute managing WHS info 1/04/2018 5/06/2018 20/07/2018 21/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835408 BSBWHS410 Contribute work-related health 1/04/2018 5/06/2018 20/07/2018 21/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1835409 BSBHRM509 Manage rehab/return to work 1/04/2018 5/06/2018 20/07/2018 21/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $1,890.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $10,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $0.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 9

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated: 25/01/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 201 8. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a WVET Student Loan (WSL).

Note Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under VWSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan
limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment. Payment Plans and Gap payments will need 1o be finalised before the last Close of Study
date for your program. VET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate I'V or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.

Tuition Fee Schedule

Commencing 2018

Related DP:

409364

Name of Course: BSB51315 Diploma of Work Health and Safety
Delivery Mode: RPL PT FFS
. . Kingaroy -
Delivery Location: garoy May 2018 Intake
Offcampus
Key Dates i
Unit of Study Code | Competency Code Unit of Study Name 2 C leti f 14 D P Iif?rl::\éa;S;eFunil concession Non Concession | Fee for Service
G plEEn @ EYS [Plre= Subsidised Fee | Subsidised Fee (Tuition Fee)
Start of Study Census Date Study Census Load (EFTSL)
WHS1836401 BSBWHS502 Manage effective WHS processes 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836402 BSBWHS501 Ensure a safe workplace 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836403 BSBWHS503 Contribute systematic mgmt WHS 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836404 BSBWHS504 Manage WHS risks 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836405 BSBWHS506 Contribute to develop WHS syst 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836406 BSBWHS505 Investigate WHS incidents 1/05/2018 14/06/2018 17/08/2018 30/05/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836407 BSBWHS507 Contribute managing WHS info 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836408 BSBWHS410 Contribute work-related health 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
WHS1836409 BSBHRM509 Manage rehab/return to work 1/05/2018 2/07/2018 17/08/2018 17/06/2018 0.001 $ - $ - $ 210.00
Total of Unit Costs $1,890.00
Important Information: The Course Cap Limit is - $10,000.00
The full cost for this course is - FFS $1,890.00 RPL
Approx Course Duration is - 12 months
Units of competency are required to complete this course: 9

The units shown may include elective units.
The sum of individual units required to complete the course may total less than the full course cost shown.

Last Updated:

13/03/2018

All prices are current for Semester 1, 2018. The information contained within this Schedule of Fees is only applicable to eligible students enrolling under a VET Student Loan (WSL).

MNote Students can only borrow the maximum limit as listed on this schedule. Students enrolling under WSL will be required to pay the gap amount between program price and loan

limit. Payment Plans will be made available to students who do incur a gap payment.

Payment Plans and Gap payments will need to be finalised before the last Close of Study

date for your program. VET Student Loan cowvers Tuition Fees only - Textbooks, uniforrms or any other incidental fees are additional and must be paid at time of enrolment.

*To be eligible for PGF you must be a Queensland resident, not currently be enrolled nor already achieved a Certificate IV or higher level qualification.

For information about the number of units required for this qualification, please refer to the online course brochure.
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